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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-DOH1323, 2BB-BOS1727, 2BB-MAE1727, 2BE-HOP1222 July 2018 Monthly
Monitoring Reports 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Aug 31, 2018 at 9:09 AM
To: Enviro <enviro@tmacresources.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC)" <jonathan.mesher@canada.ca>,
"Fraser, Jeremy (AADNC/AANDC)" <jeremy.fraser@canada.ca>, Dan Gagnon <dan.gagnon@tmacresources.com>, Jerome
Girard <jerome.girard@tmacresources.com>, Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Shelley Potter
<shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>, Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>, Derek Donald
<derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Kyle,
 
The Nunavut Water Board has acknowledge the July 2018 Monthly Monitoring Report for 2AM-DOH1323, 2BB-BOS1727,
2BB-MAE1727, and 2BE-HOP1222 
 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1323%
20TMAC/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(J)(K)/J21%20Monthly%20Monitoring%20Reports/2018/ 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BB%20-%20Bulk%20Sampling/2BB-
BOS1727%20TMAC/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(J)/SNP%20D%20(1)%20Monthly%20Reports%20(J23)/2018/ 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BB%20-%20Bulk%20Sampling/2BB-
MAE1727%20TMAC/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(J)/2018%20J,19%20Monthly%20Monitoring%20Reports/ 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BE%20-%20Exploration/2BE-HOP1222%
20TMAC/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING(J)/2018/ 
 
Regards,
Ida
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